TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PTI Technologies Inc.		03/31/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PTI Advanced Filtration Inc.			
Street Address:	2340 Eastman Avenue			
City:	Oxnard			
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA			
Postal Code:	93030			
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2304742	CHEMFLOW
Registration Number:	2396215	FLUOROCAP
Registration Number:	1455128	FLUOROFLOW
Registration Number:	1982036	PROTECTOR
Registration Number:	2283164	SPUNFLOW
Serial Number:	76243924	MAXFLOW
Registration Number:	1380296	POLYFLOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7034127028

Email: tmdocket@oblon.com

Correspondent Name: P. Jay Hines
Address Line 1: 1940 Duke Street

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 250154-10617-10617-36

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0966

2304742

CH \$190 00

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	P. Jay Hines
Total Attachments: 3 source=PTI#page1.tif source=PTI#page2.tif source=PTI#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0967

TRADEMARK AND SERVICE MARK ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, PTI Technologies Inc., a Delaware corporation, with an address at 501 Del Norte Boulevard, Oxnard, California 93030 ("Assignor"), hereby sells, assigns and transfers to PTI Advanced Filtration Inc., a Delaware corporation, with an address at 2340 Eastman Avenue. Oxnard, California 93030 ("Assignee"), whatever right, title, and interest, if any, it owns in and to the trademarks and service marks listed in the attached Schedule A (the "Marks"), including, but not limited to, any trademark or service mark registrations or applications relating to the Marks, common law rights in the Marks, the good will of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Marks, and the right to sue and recover for past and future infringement of the Marks, without representation or warranty regarding its right, title or interest in or to the Marks.

Executed in St. Louis County, Missouri this 3/ day of Mach, 2004.

PTI Technologies Inc.

Alyson S. Barclay
Secretary

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

Before me this day of march, 2004, personally appeared the above-signed Alyson S. Barclay, known to me to be the Secretary of the Assignor, PTI Technologies Inc., who acknowledged to me that she executed the foregoing instrument of her own free will and for the purpose therein set forth.

Narma J Kyr Notary Public

[seal]

NORMA J REGER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF MISSOURI

REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0968

Schedule A Marks

Trademark	Country	Appl. Date	Appl. Number	Reg. Date	Reg. Number	Status
Chemflow	European Community	20-Mar-98	777409	01-Apr-00	777409	Registered
Chemflow	U.S.	29-Jan-98	75/425,882	28-Dec-99	2304742	Registered
Clariflow	U.S.	15-Nov-94	74/599,102	21-Nov-95	1937063	Abandoned, in use as unregistered mark
Fluorocap	European Community	20-Mar-98	777441	15-Feb-00	777441	Registered
Fluorocap	U.S.	29-Jan-98	75/425,883	17-Oct-00	2396215	Registered
Fluoroflow	Benelux	14-Sep-87	59853	14-Sep-87	440153	Registered
Fluoroflow	Canada	18-Sep-87	592138	10-Mar-89	353032	Registered
Fluoroflow	France	9-Nov-87	876376	10-Sep-97	1442096	Registered
Fluoroflow	Germany	12-Sep-87	H58301	14-Mar-88	1119285	Registered
Fluoroflow	Japan	10-Sep-87	101885/87	28-Nov-89	2186676	Abandoned
Fluoroflow	United Kingdom	16-Sep-87		16-Sep-87	1321617	Registered
Fluoroflow	U.S.	7-Jul-86	73/608,255	1-Sep-87	1455128	Registered
						Non-final action mailed 15 Sep 2003, in use as unregistered
Maxflow	U.S.	13-Sep-00	76/243,924	n/a	n/a	mark
Polyflow	Benelux	14-Sep-87	59854	14-Sep-97	441027	Registered
Polyflow	Canada	18-Sep-87	592139	9-Jun-89	356929	Registered
Polyflow	France	11-Sep-87	876375	10-Sep-97	1442095	Registered

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0969

Trademark	Country	Appl. Date	Appl. Number	Reg. Date	Reg. Number	Status
Polyflow	United Kingdom	16-Sep-87		16-Sep-94	1321616	Registered
Polyflow	U.S.	27-Jun-85	73/545397	28-Jan-86	1380296	Registered
Protector	U.S.	15-Nov-94	74/598996	25-Jun-96	1982036	Registered
Spunflow	Canada	3-Nov-98	0895156	21-Feb-02	TMA558282	Registered
Spunflow	European Community	11-Nov-98	982728	14-Jun-00	982728	Registered
Spunflow	U.S.	30-Jul-98	75/529200	5-Oct-99	2283164	Registered
Ultraglass	U.S.	28-Jul-92	74/298,753	2-Apr-96	1965875	Abandoned
Ultraglass	U.S.	14-Feb-94	74/489,275	7-Nov-95	1932598	Abandoned

Unregistered Trademarks:

RECORDED: 07/09/2004

AIS
Anocel
Clariflow
Clearflow
Maxflow
Pleatflow
Proflow

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002888 FRAME: 0970